
Parcel Number Payable

120.049651205.000 4,584.00 Page 2

120.04965.206.000 10,474.00 Page 3

120.04965.208.002 127,056.00 Page 4

120.04965.208.003 84,132.00 Page 5

120.04965.209.000 202,260.00 Page 6

120.04965.210.000 3,382.00 Page 7

120.04965.211.003 349,836.00 Page 8

120.04965.212.000 45,144.00 Page 9

120.04965.213.003 18,466.00 Page 10

120.04965.215.002 263,556.00 Page 11

120.04965.216.000 5,366.00 Page 12

120.04965.218.001 9,444.00 Page 13

120.04965.219.000 11,718.00 Page 14

120.04965.208.001 22,536.00 Page 15

120.04965.217.000 10,800.00 Page 16

120.04965.207.000 32,536.00 Page 17

120.04965.204.000 15,368.00 Page 18

1,216,658.00

120.04965.211.001 198,740.00 Page 19

120.04965.215.001 2,494.00 Page 20

201,234.00

Tax Expense 1,417,892.00
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Mary Maloney
Polk County Treasurer

111 Court Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50309-2298

Phone:  515-286-3060
www.IowaTaxAndTags.gov

www.PolkCountyIowa.gov/Treasurer

Parcel Number: 120.04965.208.002

Pay property tax online, not in line at 
www.IowaTaxandTags.gov

Owner:

Address:

Description: 

MACERICH SOUTHRIDGE MALL LLC

1211 E ARMY POST RD   DES MOINES IA 50315-5957

BEG SW COR THN N 307F E 505.67F S 379.38F SW 44.5F 
NWLY 302.22F W 186.45F TO POB

Unpaid Tax Bill 
Total

$127,056.00

Unpaid Tax Bill Detail

Tax Year Bill Number Installment Due Date Tax Interest & Fees Total

2019 RE1079262       1 09/1/2018 $63,528.00 $0.00 $63,528.00

2019 RE1079262       2 03/31/2019 $63,528.00 $0.00 $63,528.00

Balance Due $127,056.00 $0.00 $127,056.00$0.00

Report Generated: 9/20/2018 6:30:29 PM

Unpaid Future Special Assessment Detail

Due Date Descr Int Rate Amount Fee Total

Balance Due































Mary Maloney
Polk County Treasurer

111 Court Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50309-2298

Phone:  515-286-3060
www.IowaTaxAndTags.gov

www.PolkCountyIowa.gov/Treasurer

Parcel Number: 120.04965.211.001

Pay property tax online, not in line at 
www.IowaTaxandTags.gov

Owner:

Address:

Description: 

MACERICH SOUTHRIDGE MALL LLC

        

BEG 838.23F E & 602F S OF N1/4 COR SEC 34-78-24 THN E 
818.86F S 258.97F SW 194.2

Unpaid Tax Bill 
Total

$99,370.00

Unpaid Tax Bill Detail

Tax Year Bill Number Installment Due Date Tax Interest & Fees Total

2019 RE1079258       2 03/31/2019 $99,370.00 $0.00 $99,370.00

Balance Due $99,370.00 $0.00 $99,370.00$0.00

Report Generated: 9/20/2018 6:29:44 PM

Unpaid Future Special Assessment Detail

Due Date Descr Int Rate Amount Fee Total

Balance Due



Mary Maloney
Polk County Treasurer

111 Court Avenue
Des Moines, IA 50309-2298

Phone:  515-286-3060
www.IowaTaxAndTags.gov

www.PolkCountyIowa.gov/Treasurer

Parcel Number: 120.04965.215.001

Pay property tax online, not in line at 
www.IowaTaxandTags.gov

Owner:

Address:

Description: 

MACERICH SOUTHRIDGE MALL LLC

        

BEG 472.04F S OF NE COR LOT 11 THN E101.6F S160F SW 
139.37F N 258.97F TO POB LOT

Unpaid Tax Bill 
Total

$1,247.00

Unpaid Tax Bill Detail

Tax Year Bill Number Installment Due Date Tax Interest & Fees Total

2019 RE1079255       2 03/31/2019 $1,247.00 $0.00 $1,247.00

Balance Due $1,247.00 $0.00 $1,247.00$0.00

Report Generated: 9/20/2018 6:31:23 PM

Unpaid Future Special Assessment Detail

Due Date Descr Int Rate Amount Fee Total

Balance Due
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